
 30417 
 

RESOLUTION NO. 30417 
 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE APPROVAL OF 
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 FOR HEFFERLIN KRONENBERG 
ARCHITECTS, PLLC RELATIVE TO CONTRACT NO. R-17-
004-101, GREENWAY FARMS NEW CONFERENCE 
FACILITY FOR ADDITIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, 
IN THE AMOUNT OF TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND SIX 
HUNDRED DOLLARS ($29,600.00), FOR A REVISED 
CONTRACT AMOUNT OF ONE HUNDRED FIVE 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED DOLLARS ($105,600.00). 
______________________________________________________ 
 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, it 

is hereby authorizing the approval of Change Order No. 1 for Hefferlin Kronenberg Architects, 

PLLC relative to Contract No. R-17-004-101, Greenway Farms New Conference Facility for 

additional professional services, in the amount of $29,600.00, for a revised contract amount of 

$105,600.00. 

ADOPTED: July 14, 2020 

/mem 


